ROOM FEE SCHEDULE

Feb-08

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
$ -
N/A
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ -

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1106673 OSRHE Cul 2/21/2008 $ 175.00
1038438 TRANE TRAINING Ccu2 2/25/2008 $ 175.00
1038438 TRANE TRAINING cu2 2/26/2008 $ 175.00
1038438 TRANE TRAINING Ccu2 2/27/2008 $ 175.00
1038438 TRANE TRAINING cu2 2/28/2008 $ 175.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 875.00

FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE

105039 MYERS BRIGGS Cu1l 2/4/2008 $ 125.00
1098910 BADNAP Ccu2 2/4/2008 $ 125.00
1019572 STUDENT ORG cu2 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
1050881 SUCCESS IN COLLEGE Cul 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
987866 STUDENT LIFE cu2 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
1107582 STUDENT LIFE ORG CuU3 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
1106195 STUCCO MEETING OKRM 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
993401 SYMPHONIC CHOIR Cul 2/5/2008 $ 125.00
1050395 MYERS- BRIGGS Ccu2 2/6/2008 $ 125.00
1013619 MEETING THE VIP Ccu2 2/6/2008 $ 125.00
1106178 SOEA Cu4 2/6/2008 $ 45.00
1091574 BROWN BAG CuU3 2/6/2008 $ 125.00
1109916 ADVISING STAFF MEETING Cu3 2/7/2008 $ 125.00
1050882 SUCCESS IN COLLEGE Cul 2/7/2008 $ 125.00
1106658 TRIO cu2 2/7/2008 $ 125.00
925967 MATH COUNT CuU1,2,3 2/8/2008 $ 375.00
925968 MATH COUNT Cu1,2,3 2/8/2008 $ 375.00
105039 MYERS BRIGGS Cul 2/11/2008 $ 125.00
1101490 STUDENT LIFE GDA 2/12/2008 $ 400.00
96622 DEPT CHAIRS Cul 2/12/2008 $ 125.00
1111358 STUDY GROUP cu2 2/12/2008 $ 125.00
1111091 MULTI MEDIA OKRM 2/12/2008 $ 125.00
1106257 SENIOR MEETING cu2 2/12/2008 $ 125.00
993401 SYMPHONIC CHOIR Cul 2/12/2008 $ 125.00
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A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Feb-08

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES

NONE $

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $
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